FRATERNITY ALL CHAPTER GRADE REPORT
OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL TERM 2010
FRATERNITY ALL CHAPTER

Chapter

Acacia

Alpha Gamma Rho
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Tau Omega
Chi Phi

Delta Chi

Delta Upsilon
Kappa Sigma
Lambda Chi Alpha
Lambda Theta Phi
Omega Delta Phi
Phi Delta Theta
Phi Gamma Delta
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Beta Rho
Sigma Chi

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Sigma Pi

Tau Kappa Epsilon
Theta Chi

Triangle

ALL FRATERNITY CHAPTER AVERAGE:

ALL IFC CHAPTER AVERAGE:

ALL UNIVERSITY AVERAGE:

OSU ALL MEN'S AVERAGE:

OSU FRESHMAN MEN'S AVERAGE:
GREEK FRESHMAN MEN'S AVERAGE:
ALL GENDER GREEK AVERAGE:

Avg GPA Members

2.9414
2.3798
2.8927
2.6687
2.9757
2.6580
2.7386
1.8833
2.9479
2.7478
2.7421
2.8093
2.6172
2.7687
3.1024
2.8950
3.1685
2.6835
2.4249
2.7886
3.0867

2.8254
2.8211
2.9100
2.8400
2.6700
2.6790
2.9235

Registered Reported
Numbers
39 36
37 37
19 22
39 43
61 56
17 30
22 50
3 Number Not Reported
42 83
2 12
20 17
86 92
35 35
34 97
6 13
50 88
101 107
8 61
31 48
21 34
19 19



